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Enrolment Process Kinder 2022 
 

 

• Obtain Enrolment Pack at Open Morning or download from school website, return to school                                      
office with relevant documentation

• Open Mornings, Thursday 22 April & Wednesday 21 July 2021

• Enrolment Interviews on Fridays with Principal for new families only. Phone the office for a date 
and time.

• All enrolments will be considered with reference to the CSO enrolment criteria

• Playgroup - Group 1- Friday 13 August, Group 2- Friday  27 August 2021 

• Sibling families - Sibling parent information night on Tuesday 7 September  2021  7pm

• Screening Session - Group 1- Monday 11 October, Group 2-Tuesday 19 October 2021

• Orientation mornings - Monday 25 October & Tuesday 2 November 2021

• Blessing of Kinder 2022 Mass at Sacred Heart Church 5pm on Saturday 20 November 2021
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